2019-20 Proclamation Classic 5km Results - 28.

Pos Race No MSSA member?
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146
147
145
156
152
150 yes
153
125 yes
135 yes
75 yes
92 yes
133 yes
140
38 yes
93 yes
116 yes
130
54 yes
61 yes
89 yes
139
64 yes
124
126
110
83 yes
23 yes
63 yes
50 yes
117
51 yes
47
128 yes
77 yes
76 yes
79 yes
85 yes
94
113 yes
136 yes

Name

Christopher DEEGAN
Jack TIERNEY

Liam MCHUGH
Clancy LUSCOMBE
Will LARVEN

Emily WHITE

Lara WAKEHAM
Leila NAZIMI

Briny MCARTHUR
Julie ASTLEY

Scott GOLDIE
Charles LEGGET
Michael MCKENDRICK
Deborah WAREING
Thomas SCOTT
Rebecca O'LOUGHLIN
Niall O'ROURKE
Mark MORELLI
Marin SLUNJSKI

Jim DENNIS

Charlie JARMAN
Tim BURFIELD
Andrew LEGGE
Daniel BREWSTER
Tessa MOORFIELD
Charles ROBERTS
Glenn HAMMOND
Peter HOLLEY
James SMYTH

Yury GLIKIN
Matthea MALCOLM
Greg ROLTON

Craig ZUBRINICH
Lindsay MARTIN
Marc LOADER
Rodney FRENCH
Melinda LUTTON
Graham HILL

Sarah GOODWIN
Ryan MCMURTRIE

Time

02:19.7 20-24
04:49.7 20-24
05:13.0 20-24
07:59.7 U14

08:01.1 15-19
10:40.4 15-19
13:18.6 15-19
15:16.5 35-39
17:12.9 30-34
18:16.2 50-54
18:59.0 45-49
19:31.1 30-34
19:46.6 25-29
20:56.8 60-64
23:18.2 45-49
23:25.4 40-44
23:54.6 30-34
26:13.9 55-59
29:19.3 55-59
29:44.2 50-54
29:51.1 25-29
31:25.9 55-59
34:06.6 35-39
34:19.7 35-39
38:50.1 40-44
40:10.1 50-54
42:06.3 65-69
43:26.7 55-59
44:18.5 55-59
44:34.6 40-44
51:30.7 55-59
52:10.1 60-64
52:51.8 35-39
53:14.1 50-54
56:07.1 50-54
02:34.2 50-54
06:27.6 50-54

Not started 45-49
Not started 40-44

25-29

1 Male

2 Male

3 Male

1 Male

1 Male

1 Female

2 Female

1 Female

1 Female

1 Female

1 Male

1 Male

1 Male

1 Female

2 Male

1 Female

2 Male

1 Male

2 Male

1 Male

1 Female

3 Male

1 Male

2 Male

2 Female

2 Male

1 Male

4 Male

5 Male

1 Male

1 Female

1 Male

3 Male

2 Female

3 Male

4 Male

3 Female
Male
Female
Male

Category Cat Pos Gender Gen Pos
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12.2019

Club

MARION SWIMMING CLUB

UNLEY

KENT TOWN SWIMMING CLUB

MARION

MARION SWIMMING CLUB
NORWOOD SWIMMING CLUB
NORWOOD SWIMMING CLUB

HENLEY BEACH MASTERS
MARION

ADELAIDE MASTERS
ADELAIDE MASTERS

MARION

VICTORIAN VIRTUAL MASTERS

ATLANTIS

ATLANTIS
HBMSC
ADELAIDE MASTERS

ATLANTIS

MARION

MARION MARLINS
ADELAIDE MASTERS
WESTERN DISTRICTS

HENLEY

SAO

MARION

ATLANTIS

AQUADOME OTTERS
NOARLUNGA MASTERS

HENLEY BEACH MASTER
AQUADOME OTTERS

City

Netherby
Somerton Park
Leabrook
Somerton Park
Glenelg North
Woodforde
Myrtle Bank
West Beach
West Beach
Upper Sturt
North Plympton
Surry Hills
Subiaco
Plympton Park
Drummoyne
Henley Beach
Bellevue Hill
Seacliff Park
Glenside
Clapham
Crafers
Hawthorn
Traralgon
Roxburgh Park
Henley Beach
Belair

Mount Gambier
Klemzig
Henley Beach South
Maroubra
Lockleys
Happy Valley
Salisbury
Belair

Hove

Davoren Park
Seaford Rise
Seaford

West Beach
North Haven

State

South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia

New South Wales

South Australia
South Australia

New South Wales

South Australia

New South Wales

South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
Victoria

Victoria

South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia

New South Wales

South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia

Pace

74.8 sec/100m
77.8 sec/100m
78.3 sec/100m
81.6 sec/100m
81.6 sec/100m
84.8 sec/100m
88.0 sec/100m
90.3 sec/100m
92.7 sec/100m
93.9 sec/100m
94.8 sec/100m
95.4 sec/100m
95.7 sec/100m
97.1 sec/100m
100.0 sec/100m
100.1 sec/100m
100.7 sec/100m
103.5 sec/100m
107.2 sec/100m
107.7 sec/100m
107.8 sec/100m
109.7 sec/100m
112.9 sec/100m
113.2 sec/100m
118.6 sec/100m
120.2 sec/100m
122.5 sec/100m
124.1 sec/100m
125.2 sec/100m
125.5 sec/100m
133.8 sec/100m
134.6 sec/100m
135.4 sec/100m
135.9 sec/100m
139.3 sec/100m
147.1 sec/100m
151.8 sec/100m



Wave Start Time

5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10
5km 8:30am 8:31:10

5km 8:30am 8:31:10



