## 2019-20 Proclamation Classic 5km Results - 28.

Pos	Race No	MSSA member?	Name	Time	Category	Cat Pos	Gender	Gen Pos
1	146		Christopher DEEGAN	02:19.7	20-24	1	Male	1
2	147		Jack TIERNEY	04:49.7	20-24	2	Male	2
3	145		Liam MCHUGH	05:13.0	20-24	3	Male	3
4	156		Clancy LUSCOMBE	07:59.7	U14	1	Male	4
5	152		Will LARVEN	08:01.1	15-19	1	Male	5
6	150	yes	Emily WHITE	10:40.4	15-19	1	Female	1
7	153		Lara WAKEHAM	13:18.6	15-19	2	Female	2
8	125	yes	Leila NAZIMI	15:16.5	35-39	1	Female	3
9	135	yes	Briny MCARTHUR	17:12.9	30-34	1	Female	4
10	75	yes	Julie ASTLEY	18:16.2	50-54	1	Female	5
11	92	yes	Scott GOLDIE	18:59.0	45-49	1	Male	6
12	133	yes	Charles LEGGET	19:31.1	30-34	1	Male	7
13	140		Michael MCKENDRICK	19:46.6	25-29	1	Male	8
14	38	yes	Deborah WAREING	20:56.8	60-64	1	Female	6
15	93	yes	Thomas SCOTT	23:18.2	45-49	2	Male	9
16	116	yes	Rebecca O'LOUGHLIN	23:25.4	40-44	1	Female	7
17	130		Niall O'ROURKE	23:54.6	30-34	2	Male	10
18	54	yes	Mark MORELLI	26:13.9	55-59	1	Male	11
19	61	yes	Marin SLUNJSKI	29:19.3	55-59	2	Male	12
20	89	yes	Jim DENNIS	29:44.2	50-54	1	Male	13
21	139		Charlie JARMAN	29:51.1	25-29	1	Female	8
22	64	yes	Tim BURFIELD	31:25.9	55-59	3	Male	14
23	124		Andrew LEGGE	34:06.6	35-39	1	Male	15
24	126		Daniel BREWSTER	34:19.7	35-39	2	Male	16
25	110		Tessa MOORFIELD	38:50.1	40-44	2	Female	9
26	83	yes	Charles ROBERTS	40:10.1	50-54	2	Male	17
27	23	yes	Glenn HAMMOND	42:06.3	65-69	1	Male	18
28	63	yes	Peter HOLLEY	43:26.7	55-59	4	Male	19
29	50	yes	James SMYTH	44:18.5	55-59	5	Male	20
30	117		Yury GLIKIN	44:34.6	40-44	1	Male	21
31	51	yes	Matthea MALCOLM	51:30.7	55-59	1	Female	10
32	47		Greg ROLTON	52:10.1	60-64	1	Male	22
33	128	yes	Craig ZUBRINICH	52:51.8	35-39	3	Male	23
34	77	yes	Lindsay MARTIN	53:14.1	50-54	2	Female	11
35	76	yes	Marc LOADER	56:07.1	50-54	3	Male	24
36	79	yes	Rodney FRENCH	02:34.2	50-54	4	Male	25
37	85	yes	Melinda LUTTON	06:27.6	50-54	3	Female	12
	94		Graham HILL	Not started	45-49		Male	
	113	yes	Sarah GOODWIN	Not started	40-44		Female	
	136	yes	Ryan MCMURTRIE	DNF	25-29		Male	

## 12.2019

Club	City	State	Wetsuit?	Pace
MARION SWIMMING CLUB	Netherby	South Australia		74.8 sec/100m
UNLEY	Somerton Park	South Australia		77.8 sec/100m
KENT TOWN SWIMMING CLUB	Leabrook	South Australia 78.3 se		78.3 sec/100m
MARION	Somerton Park	South Australia	81.6 sec/100m	
MARION SWIMMING CLUB	Glenelg North	South Australia		81.6 sec/100m
NORWOOD SWIMMING CLUB	Woodforde	South Australia		84.8 sec/100m
NORWOOD SWIMMING CLUB	Myrtle Bank	South Australia		88.0 sec/100m
HENLEY BEACH MASTERS	West Beach	South Australia		90.3 sec/100m
MARION	West Beach	South Australia		92.7 sec/100m
ADELAIDE MASTERS	Upper Sturt	South Australia		93.9 sec/100m
ADELAIDE MASTERS	North Plympton	South Australia		94.8 sec/100m
	Surry Hills	New South Wales		95.4 sec/100m
	Subiaco	South Australia		95.7 sec/100m
MARION	Plympton Park	South Australia		97.1 sec/100m
VICTORIAN VIRTUAL MASTERS	Drummoyne	<b>New South Wales</b>		100.0 sec/100m
ATLANTIS	Henley Beach	South Australia		100.1 sec/100m
	Bellevue Hill	<b>New South Wales</b>		100.7 sec/100m
ATLANTIS	Seacliff Park	South Australia		103.5 sec/100m
HBMSC	Glenside	South Australia		107.2 sec/100m
ADELAIDE MASTERS	Clapham	South Australia		107.7 sec/100m
	Crafers	South Australia		107.8 sec/100m
ATLANTIS	Hawthorn	South Australia		109.7 sec/100m
	Traralgon	Victoria		112.9 sec/100m
	Roxburgh Park	Victoria		113.2 sec/100m
	Henley Beach	South Australia		118.6 sec/100m
MARION	Belair	South Australia		120.2 sec/100m
MARION MARLINS	Mount Gambier	South Australia		122.5 sec/100m
ADELAIDE MASTERS	Klemzig	South Australia		124.1 sec/100m
WESTERN DISTRICTS	Henley Beach South	South Australia		125.2 sec/100m
	Maroubra	New South Wales		125.5 sec/100m
HENLEY	Lockleys	South Australia		133.8 sec/100m
	Happy Valley	South Australia		134.6 sec/100m
SAO	Salisbury	South Australia		135.4 sec/100m
MARION	Belair	South Australia		135.9 sec/100m
ATLANTIS	Hove	South Australia		139.3 sec/100m
AQUADOME OTTERS	Davoren Park	South Australia		147.1 sec/100m
NOARLUNGA MASTERS	Seaford Rise	South Australia		151.8 sec/100m
	Seaford	South Australia		
HENLEY BEACH MASTER	West Beach	South Australia		
AQUADOME OTTERS	North Haven	South Australia		

Wave	Start Time
5km 8:30am	8:31:10